

Statement of your Rent Account

Please quote this payment reference number whenever you contact us >>

497630

Protect - Private and Confidential
MR S CORDELL
109, Burncroft Avenue,
Enfield,
Middlesex,
EN3 7JQ

Sign up for an online Enfield Connected account to make your payments and manage your account - www.enfield.gov.uk

DATE	TRANSACTION TYPE	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
19-NOV-2018	Balance B/F			14.69 Debit
26-NOV-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		112.93 Debit
26-NOV-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	21.14 Debit
03-DEC-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		119.38 Debit
03-DEC-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	27.59 Debit
10-DEC-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		125.83 Debit
10-DEC-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	34.04 Debit
13-DEC-2018	Payment		40.00	-5.96 Credit
17-DEC-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		92.28 Debit
17-DEC-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	0.49 Debit
24-DEC-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		98.73 Debit
24-DEC-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	6.94 Debit
31-DEC-2018	Standard Debit	98.24		105.18 Debit
31-DEC-2018	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	13.39 Debit
07-JAN-2019	Standard Debit	98.24		111.63 Debit
07-JAN-2019	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	19.84 Debit
14-JAN-2019	Standard Debit	98.24		118.08 Debit
14-JAN-2019	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	26.29 Debit
21-JAN-2019	Standard Debit	98.24		124.53 Debit
21-JAN-2019	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	32.74 Debit
26-JAN-2019	Payment		40.00	-7.26 Credit
28-JAN-2019	Standard Debit	98.24		90.98 Debit
28-JAN-2019	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	-0.81 Credit
04-FEB-2019	Standard Debit	98.24		97.43 Debit
04-FEB-2019	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	5.64 Debit
11-FEB-2019	Standard Debit	98.24		103.88 Debit
11-FEB-2019	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	12.09 Debit
18-FEB-2019	Standard Debit	98.24		110.33 Debit
18-FEB-2019	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	18.54 Debit
20-FEB-2019	Payment		16.69	1.85 Debit
20-FEB-2019	Payment		20.00	-18.15 Credit
25-FEB-2019	Standard Debit	98.24		80.09 Debit
25-FEB-2019	HB Weekly Rebate		91.79	-11.70 Credit